
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 44336958

Data publicarii	23.10.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.867,23 RON - 2.867,23 RON

Descriere: cot pvc 110x90-1x3.53=3.53 surub smch 16x60-33x2.94=97.06 piulita 16-33x0.50=16.64 levier-2x20.17=40.34 levier-1x18.49=18.49 lavete-130x6.30=819.33 lacat-3x38.66=115.97 lacat-3x36.97=110.92 carabine-6x4.20=25.21 balamale-24x22.02=528.40 grund 0.75-1x9.24=9.24 diluant 1l-1x7.14=7.14 vazelina-1x15.97=15.97 pensula-1x7.98=7.98 perie flex-1x7.56=7.56 disc flex-2x4.20=8.40 tarnacop-2x35.29 =70.59 colier furtun - 4x4.20=16.81 balamale-6x22.02=132.10 coarda -120x6.30=756.30 electrozi 3.2-141x0.42=59.24
